1
SURMOUNTTM Low, Medium, and High
Barrier Silicon Schottky Diodes
M/A-COM Products
Rev. V9
MA4E2502 Series
•  North America  Tel: 800.366.2266   •  Europe  Tel: +353.21.244.6400
•  India  Tel: +91.80.43537383            •  China  Tel: +86.21.2407.1588

typical. Mechanical outline has been fixed. Engineering samples and/or test data may be available.
Commitment to produce in volume is not guaranteed.
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
MA4E2502L-1246W Wafer on Frame
MA4E2502L-1246 Die in Carrier
     MADS-002502-1246LP           Pocket Tape on Reel
MA4E2502M-1246W Wafer on Frame
MA4E2502M-1246 Die in Carrier
     MADS-002502-1246MP           Pocket Tape on Reel
MA4E2502H-1246W Wafer on Frame
MA4E2502H-1246 Die in Carrier
     MADS-002502-1246HP           Pocket Tape on Reel
     Standard Quantity
                    *
                 100
                3000
                    *
                  100
                 3000
                    *
                  100
                 3000
MA4E2502 Diode Schematic
Schematic Values
Model Number Ls
(nH)
Rs
(Ω)
Rj
(Ω)
Ct
(pF)
MA4E2502L 0.45 12.8 26 / Idc (mA) 0.10
MA4E2502M 0.45 9.6 26 / Idc (mA) 0.10
MA4E2502H 0.45 6.5 26 / Idc (mA) 0.10
 *  Call factory for standard quantities for full wafers on frames.
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com